
Lamb kebab Arayes
Grilled pita, stuffed with ‘new meat’ 
lamb kebab, with green tahini. 
Served with coleslaw, fries & 
mayonnaise.

Shawarma
Fresh pita filled with ‘new meat’ 
shawarma, pickled cabbage, sumac 
onions, homemade garlic sauce and 
harissa. 
Served with fries & mayonnaise

Creamy Thai Curry
Homemade curry with seasonal 
vegetables, topped with cilantro & 
cashew nuts.  
Served with Jasmin rice.

17.5

17.5

17.5

MAINS

All dishes on the menu are vegetarian.
Allergies? Ask our staff for more information. 

Food Order at the bar

glutenfree vegan

16.5

19.5

1.5
1.5
4

Falafel Salade
Mita’s Falafel, spinach, roasted sweet 
potato, pickles, romaine & sumac 
onions, topped with Dukkah. 
Served with baba ganoush & pita.

Zeeburger 
‘New meat’ burger on a brioche bun, 
topped with coleslaw, miso-mayo 
and caramelized onions. 
Served with fries & mayonnaise

optional extras: 
kimchi
cheddar
extra patty

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

Pizza Tre Formaggi
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
gorgonzola, mozzarella & parmesan.

Pizza Funghi
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, mushrooms, garlic oil & 
arugula.

Pizza Carciofini
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, artichokes, Taggiasca 
olives & capers.

Pizza Shawarma
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, ‘new meat’ Shawarma & 
homemade garlic sauce.

PIZZAS
1
1
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

EXTRA PIZZA TOPPINGS
Arugula
Capers
Mushrooms
Taggiasca olives 
Artichokes
Parmesan
Gorgonzola

Pizza Margherita
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella & fresh basil.

Pizza Marinara
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, 
garlic oil & oregano.

12.5

10.5

without pita



Food Order at the bar

Homemade brownie
with walnuts served with whipped 
cream.

Semifreddo with raspberries

DESSERTS
6.5

6.5

All dishes on the menu are vegetarian.
Allergies? Ask our staff for more information.

glutenfree vegan

SNACKS & SIDES
Fresh french fries by Friethoes 
Served with mayonnaise.

Truffle & Parmesan fries
Fresh French fries by Friethoes, 
covered with Parmesan & topped with 
truffle mayonnaise.

Nachos from the oven
Topped with cheddar, guacamole, 
crème fraîche, jalapeños & sweet chili 
sauce.

Bread from Kardas
Served with baba ganoush.

Side salad

6

8

11

5.5

5.5

Dutch croquettes ‘bitterballen’
From Cas & Kas (6 pcs), served with 
mustard.

Cheese sticks
(6 pcs) served with sweet chili sauce.

Truffle croquettes
From Cas & Kas (6 pcs), served with 
mustard-mayo.

Vietnamese Spring rolls
(3 pcs), served with sweet chili sauce

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

9

9

KIDS
Margherita bambini
Small sourdough pizza with tomato 
sauce & mozzarella .

Nuggets with fries
Served with mayonnaise & vegetables.

Mixed olives   
Smoked almonds  
Crisps

4.5
4.5
2.25

BAR SNACKS

We use only the finest ingredients 
and work with local, sustainable 
producers.

Our dishes are always fresh and 
free from additives.

Everything is vegetarian or 
plant-based & lovingly homemade.

OUR STORY



5

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

6

4.5

5

BEER

WINES
White
Pinot Grigio | Calusari | Romania
Fresh and fruity, melon, apple, citrus.

Verdejo | Neleman | Spain | ECO
Easy, fresh, lemon, grapefruit, fennel.

Chardonnay | Casa Ermelinda Freitas | 
Portugal Creamy, tropical fruit, honey.

Rosé
Pinot Noir | Calusari | Romania
Elegant, strawberry, subtle sweetness.

Tempranillo | Neleman | Spain | ECO
Red fruit, juicy cherries, spicy.

5.5/27

6/30

6/30

5.5/27

6/30

Drinks

Gin | Tanqueray    
Tequila Blanco | Tecán   
Tequila Reposado | Tecán  
Mezcal | Koch Espadin   
Vodka | Ketel One   
Dark rum | Gosling’s Black Seal  
White rum | Captain Morgan  
Whiskey | Johnnie Walker  
Whiskey | Jameson   
Bourbon | Jack Daniels   
Baileys Cream     
Sambuca | Molinari    
Jägermeister     
Gin | Jajem | ECO 

5.5
6
6
6
5.5
6
5.5
5.5
5.5
6
5
5
5
5

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Order at the bar

Bottle
Pilsner Urquell | Lager 4.4% | 33cl
Fresh, soft, sweet, malty.

‘t Gouden IJ | Gold Blond 7.5% | Brouwerij 
’t IJ | 33cl 
Powerful, mildly sweet, subtle spiciness.

Belhamel | New England IPA 6,3 % | 
Eeuwige Jeugd | 33cl 
Fruity, creamy, hoppy, firm bitterness.

Bullebak | Weizen Tripel 7.7% | Eeuwige 
Jeugd | 33cl Full-bodied, creamy, hazy but 
easy to keep drinking.

Zeeburg Tripel 8.2% | Brouwerij Zeeburg | 
33cl Slightly cloudy, full malted, sweet with 
a little bitterness.

Oedipus Polyamorie | Mango sour 5% | 
Oedipus | 33cl Blend of Berliner Weisse and 
American Pale Ale, slightly sour with tropical 
aromas.

Galipette Cider 4% | BIO  | 33cl
Fresh, floral, subtle sparkle.

Radler 2% | Grolsch  | 30cl
Refreshing and light.

Fruitesse Kriek 3.8% | Liefmans | 25cl 
Fresh, red fruit.

Draught
Grolsch | Pilsner 5% | 25cl / 50cl

IJwit | White 6.5% | Brouwerij ‘t IJ | 30cl
Firm, fresh, sweet.

Lellebel | Blond 5.7% | Eeuwige Jeugd | 30cl 
Fresh, mildly sweet & bitter, fruity, hoppy.

Hangende Harry | Weizen IPA 5.9% | 30cl
Fresh & full, soft and accessible.

Bottle - no & low alcohol
Peroni 0.0%
Galipette Cider 0% | BIO
Vrijer | Blond 0.4% | Eeuwige Jeugd 
Vrijwit | White 0,5% | Brouwerij ‘t IJ

4 / 7.5

6

6

6

4.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Red
Malbec | Caillou | France
Full fruity, creamy, slightly spicy.

Tempranillo | Neleman | Spain | ECO 
Juicy, black berries, spicy, rich.

Lunatico Primitivo | Vigneti del Salento | 
Italy Full, round, dark fruit.

Cava
Cava Brut | Jaume Serra | Spain
Soft, aromatic, lively, fresh.

5.5/27

6/30

6/30

6/30



Sparkling
Blood Orange, LemonAid | ECO | 33cl
Ginger, LemonAid | ECO | 33cl
Passievrucht, LemonAid | BIO | 33cl
Indian Tonic, Double Dutch | 20cl
Lemon, Fritz | 20cl
Orange, Fritz  | 20cl
Apple, Fritz | 20cl
Rhubarb, Fritz | 20cl
Kola, Fritz | 20cl
Kola SuperZero, Fritz | 20cl

Ice tea & juices
Ice Tea Green, ChariTea | ECO | 33cl
Ice tea Red, ChariTea | ECO | 33cl
Apple juice, Schulp | 20cl 
Orange juice, Schulp | 20cl
Apple & Elderberry juice, Schulp | 20cl

Water
Still / sparkling water, EcoTap | glass 30cl
Still / sparkling water, EcoTap | bottle 70cl

4.5
4.5
4.5
4
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

4.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

2.5
5

SODAS

Drinks Order at the bar

3
3
4
3.5
3.5
3.5
4
4
3.5
0.5
9.5

2.8
3.5
3.5

Coffee | ECO
Espresso | ECO
Doppio | ECO
Cappuccino | ECO
Caffè latte | ECO
Latte Macchiato | ECO
Chai latte
Matcha latte
Hot chocolate
Whipped cream
Irish coffee

Tea
Fresh ginger tea
Fresh mint tea

HOT DRINKS

COCKTAILS & SPECIALS
Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray Gin, tonic, lime.

Dark ‘n Stormy
Goslings black rum, ginger LemonAid, 
lime, angostura.

Mezcal Mule
Mezcal, Ginger LemonAid, lime, 
angostura.

Espresso Martini
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cava, sparkling water, orange.

Elderflower Spritz
Elderflower liquer, Cava, sparkling water, 
lemon.

11

11

11

12

11

11

Non alcoholic
No Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray 0,0%, tonic, lime.

Nona Spritz 
Nona Spritz, sparkling water, orange.

Elderflower Spritz
Nona June, Elderflower, apple juice, 
sparkling water, lemon.

Virgin Mule
Nona Ginger, apple juice, lime, rose water.

10

10

10

10


