Order at the bar

17.5



MAINS

Lamb kebab Arayes (Grilled pita, stuffed with 'new meat' lamb kebab, with green tahini.

Shawarma Ψ
Fresh pita filled with 'new meat'
shawarma, pickled cabbage, sumac
onions, homemade garlic sauce and
hariesa

Served with fries & mayonnaise

Creamy Thai Curry Ψ
Homemade curry with seasonal
vegetables, topped with cilantro &
cashew nuts.
Served with Jasmin rice.

Falafel Salade without pita 17.5 16.5 potato, pickles, romaine & sumac onions, topped with Dukkah.

Zeeburger	19.5
'New meat' burger on a brioche bun,	
topped with coleslaw, miso-mayo	
and caramelized onions.	
Served with fries & mayonnaise	

	optional extras:	
17.5	kimchi	1.5
	cheddar	1.5
	evtra nattu	1

Pizza Tre Formaggi	14.5
Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce,	
gorgonzola, mozzarella & parmesan.	
Pizza Funghi	146
Fizza i uligili	14.5

Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, garlic oil &

arugula. Pizza Carciofini

Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce,

mozzarella, artichokes, Taggiasca olives & capers.

Pizza Shawarma

Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella, 'new meat' Shawarma & homemade garlic sauce.

EXTRA PIZZA TOPPINGS

Arugula	1
Capers	1
Mushrooms	1.5
Taggiasca olives	1.5
Artichokes	1.5
Parmesan	1.5
Gorgonzola	1.5

Pizza Margherita 12.5 14.5 Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella & fresh basil.

Pizza Marinara 10.5 14.5 Sourdough pizza with tomato sauce, garlic oil & oregano.





All dishes on the menu are vegetarian. Allergies? Ask our staff for more information.

Order at the bar



SNACKS & SIDES

Fresh french fries by Friethoes (1)



11

Dutch croquettes 'bitterballen' 7.5 From Cas & Kas (6 pcs), served with

Truffle & Parmesan fries

truffle mayonnaise.

Cheese sticks 7.5 (6 pcs) served with sweet chili sauce.

Nachos from the oven



Truffle croquettes (

OUR STORY

7.5

crème fraîche, jalapeños & sweet chili

5.5



Bread from Kardas Served with baba ganoush.

Side salad (*)





KIDS

Margherita bambini

9

9

Small sourdough pizza with tomato sauce & mozzarella.

producers. Our dishes are always fresh and free from additives.

We use only the finest ingredients and work with local, sustainable

Nuggets with fries

Everything is vegetarian or plant-based & lovingly homemade.

Served with mayonnaise & vegetables.

BAR SNACKS

Mixed olives Smoked almonds Crisps

DESSERTS

4.5 Homemade brownie 6.5 4.5 with walnuts served with whipped 2.25 cream.

> Semifreddo with raspberries 6.5





Drinks Order at the bar



BEER

Bottle		Draught	
Pilsner Urquell Lager 4.4% 33cl Fresh, soft, sweet, malty.	5	Grolsch Pilsner 5% 25cl / 50cl	4 / 7.5
		IJwit White 6.5% Brouwerij 't IJ 30cl	6
't Gouden IJ Gold Blond 7.5% Brouwerij 't IJ 33cl	6	Firm, fresh, sweet.	
Powerful, mildly sweet, subtle spiciness.		Lellebel Blond 5.7% Eeuwige Jeugd 30cl Fresh, mildly sweet & bitter, fruity, hoppy.	6
Belhamel New England IPA 6,3 %	6		
Eeuwige Jeugd 33cl		Hangende Harry Weizen IPA 5.9% 30cl	6
Fruity, creamy, hoppy, firm bitterness.		Fresh & full, soft and accessible.	
Bullebak Weizen Tripel 7.7% Eeuwige	6	Bottle - no & low alcohol	
Jeugd 33cl Full-bodied, creamy, hazy but		Peroni 0.0%	4.5
easy to keep drinking.		Galipette Cider 0% BIO	5.5
		Vrijer Blond 0.4% Eeuwige Jeugd	5.5
Zeeburg Tripel 8.2% Brouwerij Zeeburg 33cl Slightly cloudy, full malted, sweet with a little bitterness.	6.5	Vrijwit White 0,5% Brouwerij 't IJ	5.5
Oedipus Polyamorie Mango sour 5%	6.5	ADIDITA A LIGHTIDA	
Oedipus 33cl Blend of Berliner Weisse and American Pale Ale, slightly sour with tropical		SPIRITS & LIQUEURS	
aromas.		Gin Tanqueray 5.5	
		Teguila Blanco Tecán 6	

Galipette Cider 4% | BIO | 33cl 6

resit, norat, subtle sparkte.

Radler 2% | Grolsch | 30cl 4.5
Refreshing and light.

Fruitesse Kriek 3.8% | Liefmans | 25cl Fresh, red fruit.

Red fruit, juicy cherries, spicy.

Gin Tanqueray	5.5
Tequila Blanco Tecán	6
Tequila Reposado Tecán	6
Mezcal Koch Espadin	6
Vodka Ketel One	5.5
Dark rum Gosling's Black Seal	6
White rum Captain Morgan	5.5
Whiskey Johnnie Walker	5.5
Whiskey Jameson	5.5
Bourbon Jack Daniels	6
Baileys Cream	5
Sambuca Molinari	5
Jägermeister	5
Gin Jajem ECO	5

WINES

White Pinot Grigio Calusari Romania Fresh and fruity, melon, apple, citrus.	5.5/27	Red Malbec Caillou France Full fruity, creamy, slightly spicy.	5.5/27
Verdejo Neleman Spain ECO <i>Easy, fresh, lemon, grapefruit, fennel.</i>	6/30	Tempranillo Neleman Spain ECO <i>Juicy, black berries, spicy, rich.</i>	6/30
Chardonnay Casa Ermelinda Freitas Portugal Creamy, tropical fruit, honey.	6/30	Lunatico Primitivo Vigneti del Salento Italy Full, round, dark fruit.	6/30
Rosé Pinot Noir Calusari Romania Elegant, strawberry, subtle sweetness.	5.5/27	Cava Cava Brut Jaume Serra Spain Soft, aromatic, lively, fresh.	6/30
Tempranillo Neleman Spain ECO	6/30		

Drinks Order at the bar



COCKTAILS & SPECIALS

Gin & Tonic Tanqueray Gin, tonic, lime.	11	Non alcoholic No Gin & Tonic Tanqueray 0,0%, tonic, lime.	10
Dark 'n Stormy Goslings black rum, ginger LemonAid, lime, angostura.	11	Nona Spritz <i>Nona Spritz, sparkling water, orange.</i>	10
Mezcal Mule Mezcal, Ginger LemonAid, lime, angostura.	11	Elderflower Spritz Nona June, Elderflower, apple juice, sparkling water, lemon.	10
Espresso Martini Ketel One Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso.	12	Virgin Mule <i>Nona Ginger, apple juice, lime, rose water.</i>	10
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Cava, sparkling water, orange.	11		
Elderflower Spritz	11		

SODAS

Sparkling

Sparkung	
Blood Orange, LemonAid ECO 33cl	4.5
Ginger, LemonAid ECO 33cl	4.5
Passievrucht, LemonAid BIO 33cl	4.5
Indian Tonic, Double Dutch 20cl	4
Lemon, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Orange, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Apple, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Rhubarb, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Kola, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Kola SuperZero, Fritz 20cl	3.7
Ico too & juicos	

Ice tea & juices

ice tea o juices	
Ice Tea Green, ChariTea ECO 33cl	4.5
Ice tea Red, ChariTea ECO 33cl	4.5
Apple juice, Schulp 20cl	3.5
Orange juice, Schulp 20cl	3.5
Apple & Elderberry juice, Schulp 20cl	3.5

Water

Still / sparkling water, EcoTap	glass 30cl	2.5
Still / sparkling water, EcoTap	bottle 70cl	5

HOT DRINKS

Coffee ECO Espresso ECO Doppio ECO Cappuccino ECO Caffè latte ECO Latte Macchiato ECO Chai latte Matcha latte Hot chocolate Whipped cream	3 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 0.5
Irish coffee	9.5
Tea Fresh ginger tea Fresh mint tea	2.8 3.5 3.5